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

4133; Ind. 4134. A. N. Humphries.
cl755

SMALL HOUSE TO RENT COM-plote-

furnished. 364 W. 4th North.
cl756

TWO FURNISHED ROOMS FOR LIGHT
housekeeping. 175 North Main. cl760

ELEGANTLY FURNISHED ROOMS IN
modern private residence. 75 North

State. cl090

NICELY FURNISHED ROOMS. STEAM
heat. 9 Gibbons apt.. Phone 16G1-N-

evenings. cS33

STRICTLY MODERN. FURN. ROOM,
steam heat. SO Woodruff. Bell 4013--

cS39

THREE FRONT CONNECTING ROOMS:
housekeeping, furnace heat; modern. 37

H st. 4GG5 Ind. cll73

FOUR MODERN WELL FURNISHED
housekeeping rooms. 730 E. 3rd South.

cllGG

NICELY FURN. ROOMS. STRICTLY
modern, close In. block from P, O. 419

So W. Temple. c433

FOR RENT STRICTLY
modern flat, completely furnished, to

couple without children. Phone 3573-- Y

Bell. c742

NICELY FURNISHED LARGE FRONT
room with alcove, suitable for ono or

two persons. 325 So. 2nd East. blO

NEWLY FURNISHED ROOmIj FOR
light housekeeping, 203 So. Sth East.

C1G47

FURN. HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS. 203
So. Sth East. c452

NEAT COTTAGE, PARTLY
modern; close In; northeast; adults.

Ind. 1244. clOQG

TWO NICELY FURNISHED ROOMS.
single or en suite, close ln. prlvnle

family. Ind phone 1172. cl0S2

NICELY FURNISHED APARTMENTS.
1G4 E. So. Temple. Bell 4147. No. 4

Stauffer apis. cl820

NICELY FURNISHED SUNNY ROOM,
close ln. modern home, private family.

531 So. 2nd East. Ind. phone 1172. cl0S3

TVOFURNISHED ROOMS FOR LIGHT
housekeeping. 175 North Main. cl933

FURNISHED APARTMENT.
Apply No. S. Staulfer apartments, or

Bell phono 2375. cl922

MODERN, ' WELL-HEA- T E dT"nICELY-furnlHhe- d

roms; bath, phone; $10. 135
W. Gth South. clOOo

FURNISHED HOUSE.
modern, east side, grand piano, Call

quick. W. L. Greiner, 326 .Judge bldg.
. C1819

FOUR LARGE ROOMS FOR HOUSE-kecpln-

gas range, etc.; at 291 W.
First South. Little & Little, 1 W. Sec-
ond So. clOlS

FRONT ROOM, CLOSE IN, 1 OR 2
gents, 1221 W". 4th South. c9S3

TWO LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING ROOMS.
with gas and bath, 7G E. 5th South.

clOSl

TWO CONVENIENT. NICELY FUJl-nlahc- d

housekeeping and sleeping
rooms, reasonable rent, with lights, bath,
tollot and phono. Bell 199S-- 40G East
3rd South. cl9S0

NEW MODERN HOUSE,
nicely, furnished. 1)51 W. 4th North.

NEW MODERN HOUSE.
nhr-l- furnished: piano nnd gas; close

In. H2 Crnt.M- - st cl3SD

FOE BENT FUBNISHED

THE KEITH.
FurnlBhcd rooms, single or with bath

best location ln city. 122 E. South Tom- -
plo. b2G7

2 ROOMS. A ND SUMMER KITCHEN IN
rear cottage; housekeeping. E7G So.

Main. bl255

FINE "FURNISHED FRONT ROOM,
with board. 22 FJ. 4th South. b3232

NICE FRONT ROOM. FURNISHED
ono or two gentlemen. 150 s. Gth So.

MG52

STRICTL1 Y MODERN FURNISHED
rooms, 32 So. 3rd B. Phone 89G Ind.

D2549

TWO OR THREE FURNISHED ROOM?
for housekeeping. 124 W. 7th So. b2457

ROOM TO RENT. FURNISHED. 175 W
1st North. M909

ONE LARGE HOUSEKEEPING RM.;
close ln; M0 per mo. 57G So. Main.

bl0G3

A SUITE OF ROOMS WITH LIGHT
and bath, with or without board. 8

Bcllevuo place, one block from car bams.
a4146

NICELY FURNISHED' ROOM: MODERN:
with or without board. Bell phono 2G53-- Z

260 E. 4th So. b3112

SUITABLE ROOM FOR TWO PERSONS:
could be used for studio or office. In-

quire room 542 Constitution Bldg. b3096

NICELY FURNISHED FRONT ROOM.
with furnace heat and use of bath, with

or without board. Irid. 3158. b31Ul

TWO NICE FURNACE HEATED
rooms for housekeeping. 185 G st,

c637

FIVE FURNISHED ROOMS FOR
housekeeping. 5G1 E. 1st So. Inquire

615 E. 1st So. c912

ONE ROOM FOR LIGHT HOUSEICEEr-Ing- ;
bath and electric light. 31 W. Gth

South. cS7S

NICELY FURNISHED SUITES OF
housekeeping rooms; heat, light and

gas. 115 So, 4th East. clOOG

NICELY FURNISHED ROOMS, MOD-er- n;

private residence. Ind. phono
3528. clS58

ELEGANT SUITE OF TWO SLEEPING
rooms, opposite Alta club, 111 E. So,

Temple. 4790-- C1S45

ELEGANTLY FURNISHED HOUSE.
piano; modern ln every respect;

rent reasonable to right parties. Call
927 East So. Temple. clSIS

NICE WARM SUITES FOR HOUSE-kccpln- g;

closo in. 269 E. 3rd South.
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